‘ 2006 107221

MICHAEL A SHROWN

HEI’”‘OP"‘“’%

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT !

WHEREAS, LAKE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF HAMMOND, N/K/A LAKE FEDERAL BANK,

FSB loaned John T Liesenfelt and Elizabeth Liesenfelt, Husband and Wife, the sum Fifty Five Thousand Two Hundred

Dollars and No/100---($55,200.00), as evidenced by a Note and Mortgage dated October 16, 2001, and recorded October 24, |
2001 as Document Number 2001 085635 in the public records in the County of Lake, State of Indiana, where the morigaged
property is located, which Note and Mortgage are hereby incorporated herein as a part of this instrument, and that the above
stated mortgage and note shall remain in full force and effect in all respects as modified herein.

AND WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said premises, has found it necessary and does hereby request a modification of the
terms of said loan for the following reasons:

Upon Advance of $850.00, to convert this loan from a 5 year balloon to a 300 month adjustable rate loan; Interest Rate to be
6.125%, effective November 1, 2006; payment to be effective December 1, 2006; late charge to be 5% of the adjusted principal
and interest amount.

AND WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of said so that there shall be no misunderstanding of the
matter;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, as of the date of this agreement, the unpaid balance of said indebtedness is Fifty Two
Thousand Fifty Three Dollars and 69/100-----=($52,053.69). ali of which the undersigned promises to pay with an initial

interest rate of 6.125% until paid, and that the same shall be payable in monthly payments of Three Hundred Thirty Nine

Dollars and 37/100--- ($339.37), permonth beginning on the First day of December, 2006, to be applied first to interest and &
balance to principal, plus a sum estimatedito sufficient to'discharge tax andfinsurance obligations, if applicable (which sum may

be adjusted as necessary); ithe new interest rate to become effective November I, 2006; the interest rate made change November

1, 2011 and every November firstythereafter; the interest rate will neveribe increased or decreased oarany single Change Date by

more than 2.0% from the rate from the"procetding period; the payment tate reflecting the change in the new interest rate will be
December 1, 2011; and the maturity date will be November 1,203 1; and that in all other respects said mortgage contract shall

remain in full force and effect. The Covenants of said mortgage and note are expressly incorporated by reference herein.

Signed, sealed and delivered this 3rd day of November, 2006.

W //7% p.n//—ﬁmseai)
Gerald R. Skrabala, President (G T L1esep{felt

_ . 7y ! ,l :
Tisk et | Ll

Stephex': P. Davenport, Vice President

LAKE FEDERAL BANK, FSB

BY

STATE OF INDIANA, Lake County ss:
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Connty and State, this 3rd day of November 2006 personally
appeared: John T. Liesenfelt and Elizabeth Liesenfelt, acknowledged the execution of

Witness my hand and official seal. :

NANCY L, WILLIAMS i
Lake Counfpignaturky

My Commission Expires 48
Oclober 4, 2010

My commission expires: 10/04/2010
Resident of: Lake County

STATE OF INDIANA, Lake County ss:
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this
appeared: Gerald R. Skrabala and Stephen P. Davenport, acknowledged th j
agreement. Witness my hand and ofﬁmal seal.

My commission expires: 10/04/2010 E A NANE;’,(;CV:[’J';EAﬁgna 1 -
Resident of: Lake County ; My Commission Expires Notary Public

October 4, 2010
This instrument prepared by: Gerald el Al

an Cyﬂlis =
/é/iﬁ '

I afﬁrm under penaltles of petjury, that I have taken reasonable cdre to redact each Social Security Number in this documen
unless reqmred by law (Gerald R. Skrabala).

At Fedinadl boak
POBY 2977 dhpnd 6333




ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER
THIS ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER is made this ......3%9.....cominns day of ...November........
......... 2006................ and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement

the Mortgage, Deed of Trust, or Security Deed (the “Security Instrument”) of the same date given
by the undersigned (the “Borrower”) to secure Borrower’s Adjustable Rate Note (the “Note”) to ...

(the “Lender”) of the same date and covering the property described in the Security Instrument
and located at:

[Property Addressl

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH
CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE
INTEREST RATE. INCREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT
IN HIGITER PAYMENTS. DEGCREASES N THE INTEREST RATE WILL
RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS,

ADDITIONAL COVENANTS.  [n addition to the covenants and agreements made in the
Security Instrument, Bosrgwer aad Lender further covenant and agree asdollows:

A. INTEREST RATE AND PERIODIC PAYMENT CHANGES

The Note provides for an initial interest rate of ........ 0.125 %. The Note provides
for changes in the interest rate and the payments, as follows:
3. PAYMENTS
(A) Periodic Payments _
I will pay principal and interest by making periodic payments when scheduled: (mark one):
K] 1 will make my periodic payments on the first day of each month beginning on ..............
............... December. 1. 2006 . e

1 I will make my periodic payments as follows:

MULTISTATE ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER '
Bankers Byslems, Inc., Si. Cloud, MN Form ARLR 8/24/2000
ref: ADJ-NCTE {page 1 of 3 pages) 3




E ég« 7 S’J {safed g jo z sbed) 0002/be/8 YIHY Wied NN *Pnojd IS “ouj ‘sweishs sieyueg

92101 ST JO S0HOU W DALS [[M4 IDP[OH 2JON SN, "uoneunofur ojqeredwos vodn paseq
ST U2[Ym XSpUl maU B 3500UD [l IOp[OH 210N SU3 ‘S[qe[leAt 128UO| OU SI X5puj oay) JI
« X3PUL JUDHTD,, Y] PI[[ED §1 a7e(] 28UBYD) (OB 2I0J0q

St Xapul,
SUL 'XopuJ UB UO paseq 2 [[I4 21eI 1sa1210p Aw ‘Ye a8ueyD 1s1y oyl yna Suruurdog

Xapu] YL (4)
'.IQJ__}BS.IQI{] ..................... R R R R TR PR JSI.!:H. . '.I'Q'quI&ON ........ A.IQAQ uo pUB
......................................... ..[IOZ ) .[ . 'Ja'q]IIQ'KUN” [ 98UBq3 AB[U A.Bd HU\A I QIBJ ISQJQIUI 31{._[. IXI
'.IQIJEQJQLIJ I.:[]UOIH ................................................................... A.IQAQ ABp 18[.{1 UO pUE

. Jo Aep jsuy sy uo o8ueyd Apw Aed [jra [ 231 182001UF AU L
(SUO SR  21e(] 25ULYD, E PO[fE0)sraSuryd PINeD 21BIIs0 01Ul AW UDTUM UO 2IBp UOEY

sa1e( 28uey) (V)
SHIONVHO INTFWAVA DKIOIA ANV IIvd LSHILINTY

"SI0N AU JO I uoTodg i BouepIone wsuaLided ypomsd Awr yo aunowe pagueyd oy pue
1ET 1SDINUT MOU AL SUTLINSD fjim ZoP[OH 210N, SUiy ‘Ard IS0 [ e 216l 1S2I91UF 210 U PUE
ueo] Aw jo [edouud predun syl Uf S98UBGD 109]j01 [jia juswAed opouad Aw ur sagueyn

‘ sagueyD Juawiied JI1poLdd ()

PEuUrD ARl JUnowe Sy,
P € 6EE " $ S M1 )0 Junowe 3y} ul od i siuawied dponad fenmr Aw jo yoeg
spuRuIAed SIPOTID Uy A JO 1unoury (D)
"IOPIOH 210N 211 Aq pa.qnb;u by QDE[d JUSISJJIP B 1B JO 7 imiss s it T
CTEUY T BUTTOUY  C PUOWWE] S HUSAY L pIUUsyY ¢z 1t siuswied orpouod A axew [ |
« 91 AR, Y1 PAJJED ST YOIM ‘Dlep 1yl Uo [0y
U! STUNOWE 950[:[1 ABd HIM I ¢910N 91[1 IQPUH STUNOE 90 HHS I (- ccoo0000000000005 P P .
TTEDZ T IS qus AN T UO 1 Tediduld a10Jaq 1sai1ul o) parjdde aq i swuswded opouad A
‘SION 211 Ul PACRIISSP SIBITYD ISJ0 AUE pUE
5o pue edpund oy Jo B pred 2ARYf [HUN Pojnpayds se sjuawded osou] axew M I
SJUSWIAE] JO 0B pUE e Aamel ()
"20P ST 1 T2 AP SYF PUE IUNOWE JUSTAE ] T0O[[eg Y] 91818
[{14 20M0U S1y], “=onp s} WwawAed UOO[Rg Sy 18kl AjImEw o) Joud 95TI0U oW 0] [IeW JO
IOAT[OP [[IAS JOPJOL] SION UL, © froirrs st b LN g
jo Juswideq voojeq, v Aed [ [ ‘9A0qE paquosop syjuswied oyl 01 UONIPpPE Ul ]




(C) Calculation of Changes

Before each Change Daie, the Note Holder will calculate my new interest rate by
Two and One Half

percentage points (......2.200.. ... %) to the Current Index. The result of this calculation:
(] will not be rounded off., |
will be rounded off by the Note Holder to the nearest ..0.125............. %.
[] will be rounded off by the Note Holder up to the nearest ........................ 9%.
[ will be rounded off by the Note Holder down to the nearest ...........c.ov......... %.

Subject to the limitations stated in Section 4(D) below, this amount will be my new interest
rate until the next Change Date.

The Note Holder will then determine the amount of the periodic payment that would be
sufficient to repay the unpaid principal that I am expected to owe at the Change Date in full
on the Maturity Date at my, new interest rate in substantially equal payments. The result of this
calculation will be the new amount of my periodic payment.

(D) Limits on Interest Rate Changes

My interest rate will never be increased or decreased on any single Change Date by

more than .......... 2.000. . W%, petcentage points ffom the rate of interest I have been
paying for the preceding period.

‘EI My interest rate will never beygreater thans wo .. A2:823 . 0 % or less than
e 0000 %.

(E) Effective Date-of Changes

My new interest rate will become effective on each Change Date. I will pay the amount of
my new periodic payment begifining ‘o the'first périodic payment date after the Change Date
until the amount of my periodic payment changes again.

(F) Notice of Changes

At least 25 days, but no more than 120 days, before the effective date of any payment
change, the Note Holder will deliver or mail to me a notice of any changes in my interest rate
and the amount of my periodic payment. The notice will include information required by law
to be given to me and also the title and telephone number of 2 person who will answer any
question I may have regarding the notice. ' ' T
[1B. FUNDS FOR TAXES AND INSURANCE

Uniform Covenant 3 of the Security Instrument is waived by the Lender.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrgwer accggns angd agrees (o the tergns and covenants contained
in this Adjustable Rate Rider. '

(Seal)

-Borrewer

(Seal)

-Borrower

Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form ARLR 8/24/2000 (page 3 of 3 pages)




